THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS MAY 01, 2023. THE NEXT
CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MAY 01, 2023.
IMI
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
4/17/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

19-11245 Tanya Antoinette Mathis John T. Orcutt

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

23-10133 Thomas Daniel Hauer Dirk W. Siegmund

23-10122 Tyrell Anthony Carter Samantha K Brumbaugh

23-10120 Michael Kaleb Jarrell Samantha K Brumbaugh



23-10135

23-10134

23-10117

23-10121

23-10116

23-10048

Valerie Selena Alston

Joseph Charles Mikiel

Terry Gilbert Sides

Margaret Mae Smith

Nina L. Wilson

Franklin Bruce Simmons Il1
(Cont. From 03/06/23, 03/20/23 )

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Daniel L. Hawkins

Daniel L. Hawkins

Jennifer Adams Ledford



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS MAY 01, 2023. THE NEXT
CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MAY 01, 2023.

01:30 Chapter 13

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
4/17/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

23-10057

23-10114

23-10112

23-10055

23-10127

23-10107

23-10125

23-10126

1:30 P.M.

Piliana Moses Schamens

(Cont. From 03/20/23, 04/03/23)

Victoria Elizabeth Hurley

Jeffrey Norman Millen

Linda Ferguson Scearce

(Cont. From 03/20/23, 04/03/23)

Anita Pauline Hayes

Emily Dawn Richardson

Danielle Stella Sellars

Todd Wayne Shore

PRO SE

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

IMI

FF



23-10119

23-10105

23-10118

23-10124

23-10113

23-10111

23-10086

23-10128

23-10053

23-10102

23-10104

23-10123

Gwendolyn Gatson Townsend

Maurice Bradley Price
Latasha Monica Price

Susan Annette Turner

Phillip Watkins

Michael Andrew Soots

Donyetta Karon Mims

Micah Zion Dalton

(Cont. From 04/03/23)

Willie Thurman Davis

Robert Lee Smith
(Cont. From 03/20/23)

Douglas Eric Tallant
Angelina Amada Tallant
(Cont. From 04/03/23)

Crystal Lanene Vestal

Arlene Clark

Tommy S. Blalock

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson



23-10115 Ronnie D. Hagerman Christopher Decker Lane
Kathy A. Hagerman



